














































































































































































































































































POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 SCHULTZE Janet USA 1965 50-54

Windy City Diving 5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 24.05 24.05
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 51.05
5.0 201B 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.80 71.85
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 103.30
5.0 612B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 26.35 129.65 53.40

9 MOSSMYR Asa SWE 1964 50-54

Stockholmspolisens If 5.0 101B 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 21.45 21.45
5.0 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.50 46.95
5.0 103B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 75.00
5.0 201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 105.60
5.0 5211A 1.8 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 19.80 125.40 57.65
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 47

REFEREE MASSENZ Sara

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CAMPBELL Vicki

JUDGE 2 ORBAN Ildiko

JUDGE 3 JIRKU Petr

JUDGE 4 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 5 MISSLER Michael

1 KRIEHN Kerstin GER 1959 55-59

Wasserspringerclub Rostock E.V. 7.5 103B 1.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
7.5 612B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 36.90 68.90
7.5 5132D 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 44.10 113.00
7.5 403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 49.35 162.35
7.5 301B 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.70 206.05

2 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 55-59

Kaunas Salto Club 7.5 611A 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 39.00 39.00
7.5 201B 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 36.90 75.90
7.5 301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 39.90 115.80
7.5 5132D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 4.5 40.95 156.75
5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 200.75 5.30

3 MARC Mariana HUN 1959 55-59

Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet 5.0 203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 36.80 36.80
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 77.75
5.0 623B 2.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 119.15
5.0 403B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.80 147.95
7.5 105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 39.60 187.55 18.50

4 BALSIENE Liucija LTU 1958 55-59

Vilniaus Suoliu I Vandeni 5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 35.70 35.70
5.0 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 35.20 70.90
5.0 301B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 104.90
5.0 403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 34.10 139.00
5.0 5311A 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.90 178.90 27.15

5 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 55-59

Olympic Nice Natation 5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.15 33.15
7.5 611A 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.00 71.15
7.5 631B 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 38.95 110.10
5.0 201A 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 24.65 134.75
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.90 177.65 28.40

6 DENAULT Lucie CAN 1961 55-59

Club De Plongeon Camo Montreal 5.0 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 26.35 26.35
7.5 5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 32.55 58.90
7.5 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 38.00 96.90
7.5 5141C 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.40 134.30
5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 34.10 168.40 37.65

7 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 55-59

Stockholmspolisens If 5.0 103C 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
5.0 5111A 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 18.90 50.10
5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 39.60 89.70
5.0 611A 1.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.00 125.70
5.0 622A 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 39.90 165.60 40.45
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 ARNOLD Gina USA 1961 55-59

Stanford Diving 7.5 301B 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 24.70 24.70
7.5 5132D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.70 60.40
7.5 5231D 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 23.00 83.40
5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 115.30
5.0 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.05 143.35 62.70

9 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte DEN 1960 55-59

Koebenhavns Universitets 10.0 631C 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 27.20 27.20
10.0 202A 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 23.75 50.95

7.5 302C 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 23.80 74.75
7.5 611A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.00 111.75
5.0 5211A 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 24.30 136.05 70.00

10 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne USA 1960 55-59

Usa Masters 5.0 101A 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.30 27.30
5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 60.45
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 88.95
5.0 201A 1.7 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 18.70 107.65
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 27.00 134.65 71.40

11 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 55-59

Sv Gelnhausen 5.0 101A 1.4 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 23.10 23.10
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 29.70 52.80
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 24.75 77.55
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.20 102.75
5.0 103C 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.20 129.95 76.10

12 BREDEMEIER Marion GER 1961 55-59

Tv 1862 Langen 5.0 101B 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 24.05 24.05
5.0 202A 1.7 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.20 34.25
5.0 5121D 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 22.95 57.20
5.0 5211A 1.8 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.0 27.90 85.10
5.0 600A 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 21.75 106.85 99.20
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 49

REFEREE CAMPBELL Vicki

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JIRKU Petr

JUDGE 2 JUN HAN LIN Jasper

JUDGE 3 MCNALLY Jim

JUDGE 4 GIACOMETTI Riccardo

JUDGE 5 ORBAN Ildiko

1 FARKAS Andrea HUN 1956 60-64

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet 5.0 401A 1.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 36.90 36.90
5.0 5311A 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 77.75
5.0 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 29.25 107.00
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.55 143.55
5.0 301C 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.80 180.35

2 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 60-64

Sv Neptun Aachen 1910 5.0 101A 1.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 27.30 27.30
5.0 612B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 29.75 57.05
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 90.20
5.0 301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 31.45 121.65
5.0 622A 2.1 3.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 30.45 152.10 28.25

3 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 60-64

Stockholmspolisens If 5.0 101A 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
5.0 103C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 24.80 52.10
7.5 403C 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 83.45
5.0 201C 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 18.00 101.45
5.0 401C 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.30 128.75 51.60

4 CARNEY Karen Eugenia Mar GBR 1954 60-64

Darlington Sc 5.0 201A 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 29.75
5.0 5211A 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 23.40 53.15
5.0 301A 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 17.10 70.25
5.0 5311A 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 25.65 95.90
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 23.40 119.30 61.05
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 51

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ORBAN Ildiko

JUDGE 2 WEINHOLD Arnost

JUDGE 3 ORIOLI Simone

JUDGE 4 CAMPBELL Vicki

JUDGE 5 CLUSKEY Jenny

1 MARTINKOVA Dana CZE 1952 65-69

Sk Slavia Praha 5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 26.00 26.00
5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 56.75
5.0 201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 30.40 87.15
5.0 103C 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 119.95
5.0 301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.40 140.35

2 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 65-69

Harveli 5.0 101A 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.20 25.20
5.0 5111A 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 24.30 49.50
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.00 76.50
5.0 201B 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 21.60 98.10
5.0 103C 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.40 120.50 19.85

3 STEPANOVA Evgeniia RUS 1938 75-79

Nevskaya Volna 5.0 101A 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 28.00 28.00
5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 59.20
5.0 301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.45 90.65
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 28.80 119.45 20.90

4 BOHN Irmtraud AUT 1941 75-79

Su Modling 5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 23.80 23.80
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 51.70
5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 78.10
5.0 301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 29.75 107.85 32.50

5 de BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo USA 1930 85-89

East Coast Masters Diving 5.0 101A 1.4 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 30.10 30.10
5.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 30.60 60.70
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 26.25 86.95 53.40

6 ALDOUS Joan GBR 1938 75-79

Southend Diving 5.0 101A 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 21.70 21.70
5.0 101C 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 18.60 40.30
5.0 101B 1.3 5.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0 16.25 56.55
5.0 5111A 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 24.30 80.85 59.50

7 WOOD Lois CAN 1931 85-89

South Surrey White Rock Divers 5.0 101A 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 28.70 28.70
5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 54.95
5.0 212B 1.7 5.0 4.5 2.0 4.5 5.0 23.80 78.75 61.60
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Results Summary

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

AGE GROUP 85-89

1 de BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo USA 1930 85-89

East Coast Masters Diving 5.0 101A 1.4 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 30.10 30.10
5.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 30.60 60.70
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 26.25 86.95

2 WOOD Lois CAN 1931 85-89

South Surrey White Rock Divers 5.0 101A 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 28.70 28.70
5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 54.95
5.0 212B 1.7 5.0 4.5 2.0 4.5 5.0 23.80 78.75 8.20

AGE GROUP 75-79

1 STEPANOVA Evgeniia RUS 1938 75-79

Nevskaya Volna 5.0 101A 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 28.00 28.00
5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 59.20
5.0 301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.45 90.65
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 28.80 119.45

2 BOHN Irmtraud AUT 1941 75-79

Su Modling 5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 23.80 23.80
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 51.70
5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 78.10
5.0 301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 29.75 107.85 11.60

3 ALDOUS Joan GBR 1938 75-79

Southend Diving 5.0 101A 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 21.70 21.70
5.0 101C 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 18.60 40.30
5.0 101B 1.3 5.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0 16.25 56.55
5.0 5111A 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 24.30 80.85 38.60

AGE GROUP 65-69

1 MARTINKOVA Dana CZE 1952 65-69

Sk Slavia Praha 5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 26.00 26.00
5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 30.75 56.75
5.0 201B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 30.40 87.15
5.0 103C 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 119.95
5.0 301B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.40 140.35

2 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 65-69

Harveli 5.0 101A 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.20 25.20
5.0 5111A 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 24.30 49.50
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 27.00 76.50
5.0 201B 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 21.60 98.10
5.0 103C 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.40 120.50 19.85
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 54

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 2 HELIS Ladislav

JUDGE 3 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta

JUDGE 4 HUNTER Antony

JUDGE 5 MISSLER Michael

1 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 40-44

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet 5.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 40.80 40.80
5.0 401B 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 39.00 79.80
5.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.50 118.30
5.0 301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 39.95 158.25
5.0 612B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 193.10
5.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 47.25 240.35

2 McBANE Naomi GBR 1974 40-44

Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc 5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 36.55 36.55
5.0 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 34.40 70.95
5.0 301B 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.10 93.05
5.0 401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 26.25 119.30
5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.00 163.30
5.0 105C 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 211.30 29.05

3 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 40-44

Stockholmspolisens If 7.5 600A 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 28.80 28.80
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 63.65
5.0 202A 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 30.60 94.25
7.5 631B 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 31.35 125.60
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.30 172.90
7.5 612B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 208.00 32.35

4 CARRANO Heather USA 1976 40-44

Usa Masters 5.0 5231D 2.1 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.75 36.75
5.0 301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 28.05 64.80
5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 96.70
5.0 203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 133.50
5.0 612B 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 24.65 158.15
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 30.60 188.75 51.60

5 KRUM Christine GER 1974 40-44

Sb Bayern 07 5.0 101A 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 25.20 25.20
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 55.80
5.0 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 82.80
5.0 202A 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.90 111.70
5.0 212B 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 29.75 141.45
5.0 5221D 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 29.75 171.20 69.15

6 STUURMAN Neeltje GBR 1977 40-44

City Of Sheffield Diving Club 7.5 101B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 25.50 25.50
7.5 103C 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 23.25 48.75
7.5 600A 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 32.00 80.75
7.5 612B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 29.70 110.45
7.5 401C 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 24.05 134.50
5.0 201C 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.75 159.25 81.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 MUSILOVA Pavla CZE 1976 40-44

Vsk Universita Brno 5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.10 34.10
7.5 612B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 62.00
5.0 5211A 1.8 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 17.10 79.10
5.0 201B 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 21.60 100.70
5.0 401C 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 25.90 126.60
5.0 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.20 153.80 86.55

8 POGGI Laura ITA 1977 40-44

Fondazione M. Bentegodi 5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 34.85 34.85
5.0 5132D 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 24.20 59.05
5.0 612B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 94.75
5.0 6231D 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 94.75
5.0 5231D 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 34.65 129.40
5.0 401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.00 153.40 86.95

9 SAINIO Kaisa FIN 1975 40-44

Harveli 5.0 101C 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 20.40 20.40
5.0 103C 1.6 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.80 45.20
5.0 612C 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 21.00 66.20
5.0 401C 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.50 90.70
5.0 402C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 114.70
5.0 202A 1.7 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 20.40 135.10 105.25

10 CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 40-44

Pol Comunale Riccione 10.0 101B 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 28.50
10.0 401B 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 22.40 50.90
10.0 612B 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 28.50 79.40
10.0 103B 1.6 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 10.40 89.80

5.0 201B 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 21.60 111.40
5.0 301B 1.7 3.5 4.5 2.0 4.0 4.5 20.40 131.80 108.55
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 56

REFEREE CAMPBELL Vicki

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 2 JUN HAN LIN Jasper

JUDGE 3 JENKIS Chris

JUDGE 4 ORIOLI Simone

JUDGE 5 KUGLER Grete

1 SCHUBERT Kristina GER 1982 35-39

Ssv Trier 1932 5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 31.45
5.0 612B 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 22.95 54.40
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 100.60
5.0 301B 1.7 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 38.25 138.85
5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 28.00 166.85
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.75 203.60

2 WALKER Nikii GBR 1978 35-39

City Of Leeds Diving Club 5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 26.65 26.65
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 59.80
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 28.50 88.30
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 37.80 126.10
7.5 612B 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 6.0 30.60 156.70
5.0 5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 37.40 194.10 9.50

3 TROILI Helena SWE 1982 35-39

Stockholmspolisens If 5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 40.70
5.0 203C 2.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.00 80.70
5.0 301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 27.20 107.90
5.0 623C 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 30.00 137.90
5.0 105C 2.4 0.0 1.5 1.5 0.0 1.0 6.00 143.90
5.0 5132D 2.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 34.10 178.00 25.60

4 TIHANYI Eszter HUN 1979 35-39

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet 5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 23.40 23.40
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.70 59.10
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.00 86.10
5.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.40 118.50
5.0 201C 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 27.75 146.25
5.0 301C 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 30.40 176.65 26.95

5 JOHNSSON Johanna SWE 1982 35-39

Stockholmspolisens If 5.0 401B 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.00 24.00
5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 57.00
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 32.30 89.30
5.0 5111A 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 30.60 119.90
5.0 301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.75 149.65
5.0 5231D 2.1 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 4.0 24.15 173.80 29.80

6 McCOY Melanie AUS 1978 35-39

Diving Western Australia 5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 34.85
5.0 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 25.50 60.35
5.0 612B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 95.20
5.0 201A 1.7 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.30 110.50
5.0 622A 2.1 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 14.70 125.20
5.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 162.60 41.00
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 LINDMAN Sara SWE 1978 35-39

Stockholmspolisens If 5.0 101A 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 25.90 25.90
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25 55.15
5.0 201B 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 24.80 79.95
5.0 301B 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 108.85
5.0 612B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 27.20 136.05
5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 25.50 161.55 42.05

8 GODUNOVA Olga RUS 1982 35-39

Flydiving 7.5 101B 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 21.75 21.75
5.0 103B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 44.70
5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 77.70
5.0 201B 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.00 101.70
5.0 301C 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 128.90

10.0 612B 1.9 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 21.85 150.75 52.85

9 PLEWE Laurel USA 1981 35-39

Byu Cougar Diving 5.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 32.25
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 28.05 60.30
7.5 612B 1.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 P 18.90 79.20
7.5 5132D 2.1 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 19.95 99.15
5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 127.95
5.0 5231D 2.1 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 21.00 148.95 54.65

10 TSYGANKOVA Sofya RUS 1980 35-39

Flydiving 5.0 612B 1.7 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.25 21.25
5.0 622B 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.00 46.25

10.0 212C 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 27.00 73.25
10.0 302C 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 24.30 97.55
10.0 112C 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 21.60 119.15

5.0 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 26.35 145.50 58.10

11 van HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 35-39

Dsz 5.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 24.05 24.05
5.0 401B 1.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 23.25 47.30
5.0 301C 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 76.90
5.0 103B 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 99.85
5.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 29.25 129.10
5.0 203C 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 15.00 144.10 59.50

12 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 35-39

Stockholmspolisens If 5.0 101B 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 20.15 20.15
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 54.15
5.0 612B 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 P 17.85 72.00
5.0 403C 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.30 97.30
5.0 201B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.80 122.10
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 20.70 142.80 60.80

13 BARNETT Thera USA 1980 35-39

Stanford Diving 7.5 101A 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 25.60 25.60
5.0 103C 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 52.00
7.5 612B 1.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 18.00 70.00
7.5 401B 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 22.40 92.40
5.0 201C 1.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 18.75 111.15
5.0 5211A 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 2.5 3.5 18.00 129.15 74.45
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 58

REFEREE CAMPBELL Vicki

PANEL

JUDGE 1 JUN HAN LIN Jasper

JUDGE 2 WEUTHEN Jurgen

JUDGE 3 SALONIUS Marja

JUDGE 4 DEININGER John

JUDGE 5 CARLBERG Nils

1 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 30-34

Dresdner Sc 1898 5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 35.70 35.70
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.80 77.50
5.0 105C 2.4 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 33.60 111.10
5.0 203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 40.25 151.35
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 49.35 200.70
7.5 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 251.10

2 DRAPER Lindsay Alexandra USA 1984 30-34

Tennessee Diving 5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 29.25 29.25
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.75 60.00
5.0 203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 36.80 96.80
5.0 5231D 2.1 5.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 5.5 35.70 132.50
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 167.35
5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 38.50 205.85 45.25

3 RICHMOND Emily USA 1985 30-34

Stanford Diving 5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 29.25 29.25
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 34.85 64.10
5.0 612B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.30 96.40
5.0 622A 2.1 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 36.75 133.15
5.0 201C 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 31.50 164.65
5.0 301B 1.7 7.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.00 198.65 52.45

4 SZINI Orsolya HUN 1983 30-34

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet 5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 30.75 30.75
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 59.55
5.0 301C 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 21.60 81.15
5.0 201C 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 20.25 101.40
5.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 24.70 126.10
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 32.30 158.40 92.70

5 DAMGAARD Lina SWE 1987 30-34

Simklubben Poseidon 5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 28.50 55.80
5.0 600A 1.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 P 18.00 73.80
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 106.95
7.5 612B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 28.80 135.75
5.0 102C 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 21.70 157.45 93.65

6 BERENDSEN Miranda Johann NED 1986 30-34

Dsz 5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 24.70 24.70
5.0 201A 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 20.40 45.10
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 30.60 75.70
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 29.25 104.95
5.0 612C 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 20.25 125.20
5.0 302C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 24.80 150.00 101.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BERARDI Alessia Thais FRA 1986 30-34

Paris Aquatique 5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 25.35 25.35
5.0 401C 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.80 49.15
5.0 103C 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 27.20 76.35
5.0 612C 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 15.00 91.35
5.0 201C 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 27.00 118.35
5.0 301C 1.6 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 148.75 102.35
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 60

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 2 JERMASOV Vyacheslav

JUDGE 3 JENKIS Chris

JUDGE 4 CAMPBELL Vicki

JUDGE 5 JUN HAN LIN Jasper

1 GUSTAVSSON Isabella SWE 1988 25-29

Simklubben Poseidon 5.0 201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 32.00 32.00
5.0 301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 36.55 68.55
5.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.25 106.80
5.0 403B 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 37.20 144.00

10.0 105B 2.3 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 50.60 194.60
10.0 405C 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 57.50 252.10

2 LAGERWAY Sansanee AUS 1991 25-29

Paradise Diving Club 5.0 403C 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 33.00 33.00
5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 28.05 61.05
5.0 612B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 35.70 96.75

10.0 614B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 143.55
7.5 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 46.80 190.35
7.5 5134D 2.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 48.75 239.10 13.00

3 MALCOLM Michelle CAN 1991 25-29

Club De Plongeon Pointe-Claire 10.0 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
10.0 403B 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 67.20

7.5 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 44.40 111.60
7.5 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 48.60 160.20
5.0 5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 35.70 195.90

10.0 301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 230.10 22.00

4 BOGYAY Anna HUN 1992 25-29

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet 5.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 32.25
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 30.60 62.85
5.0 403B 2.4 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 46.80 109.65
5.0 301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 142.80
5.0 203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 29.00 171.80
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 40.95 212.75 39.35

5 RUDOLPH Courtney USA 1989 25-29

Stanford Diving 10.0 403B 2.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 36.00 36.00
10.0 6241B 2.7 5.5 6.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 45.90 81.90

7.5 5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 36.75 118.65
7.5 5124D 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 118.65
7.5 5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 44.40 163.05
7.5 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.00 205.05 47.05

6 BRZAKOVA GUTHOVA Sandra CZE 1989 25-29

Universitni Praha 7.5 101B 1.5 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 27.75 27.75
5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.75 58.50
5.0 201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.00 90.50

10.0 612B 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 34.20 124.70
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 158.70
5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 201.60 50.50
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BERLIN Cica SWE 1988 25-29

Simklubben Neptun 5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 31.45 31.45
5.0 105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 31.20 62.65
5.0 403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 29.70 92.35
7.5 612B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.70 122.05
5.0 203C 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 30.00 152.05
5.0 622A 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 38.85 190.90 61.20

8 HONMANN Jana GER 1990 25-29

Tpsk 1925 E.V. 5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.15 33.15
5.0 612B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 64.60
5.0 301B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 28.90 93.50
5.0 401B 1.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 24.75 118.25
5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 41.80 160.05
5.0 5211A 1.8 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 29.70 189.75 62.35

9 EHRENTRAUT Kristin Anna GER 1992 25-29

Tpsk 1925 E.V. 5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 25.35 25.35
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.25 54.60
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 86.05
5.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.40 123.45
7.5 612B 1.8 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.90 151.35
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 26.10 177.45 74.65

10 FROGELIUS Malin SWE 1989 25-29

Simklubben Neptun 5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.75 29.75
5.0 612B 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.95 52.70
5.0 403C 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 27.50 80.20
5.0 5231D 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 26.25 106.45
5.0 5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 139.45
5.0 622A 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 31.50 170.95 81.15

11 BALOGH Imola HUN 1991 25-29

Toronymagas Muugro 5.0 101B 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 26.65 26.65
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 31.45 58.10
5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 88.85
5.0 403C 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 23.10 111.95
5.0 301C 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 27.20 139.15
5.0 201C 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 26.25 165.40 86.70

12 ZUHLKE Bianca GER 1989 25-29

Stadt Tv Singen 1883 5.0 101B 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 23.40 23.40
5.0 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 25.50 48.90
5.0 103C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 72.90
5.0 612C 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 22.50 95.40
5.0 201A 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 122.60
5.0 202C 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 24.00 146.60 105.50
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